
João Marote 

Ludens Clube de Machico

Bruna Belo

ADRAP

Joana Sousa

ACD Jardim da Serra

Bruna Belo

ADRAP

João Marote 

Ludens Clube de Machico

Bruno Freitas

Clube Naval do Funchal

Clube Naval do Funchal

A
tl

et
as

 d
o

 A
n

o
 

A
R

TM
 2

0
1

9
Atleta Jovem Masculino do 

Ano

Atleta Jovem Feminina do 

Ano
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